3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

BITCOIN

14AVmx3kmgSQf945xZvelfVPxdPyGZwamQ

0.11482332 BTC&
7,221.23 USD

0.11482332 BTC&

7,221.23 USD
Token Balance
Bitcoin 0.00000000 BTC&
0.00 USD
# Date & time Transaction Id Amount
1 2019-08-29 1bl172eaaa%2ecac996f24e - 0.00518808 BTC v
12:35:39 Obff4b0ael3ebdfc0047cO
ed906db3dd0489a038f4
2 2019-08-29 1b172eaaa%92ecac996f24e - 0.00514603 BTC v
12:35:39 Obff4b0ael3ebdfc0047cO
ed906db3dd0489a038f4
3 2019-08-29 1b172eaaa%2ecac996f24e - 0.00509850 BTC v
12:35:39 Obff4b0ael3ebdfc0047cO
ed906db3dd0489a038f4
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/14AVmx3kmgSQf945xZve1fVPxdPyGZwamQ
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1b172eaaa92ecac996f24e0bff4b0ae13ebdfc0047c0ed906db3dd0489a038f4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1b172eaaa92ecac996f24e0bff4b0ae13ebdfc0047c0ed906db3dd0489a038f4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1b172eaaa92ecac996f24e0bff4b0ae13ebdfc0047c0ed906db3dd0489a038f4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1b172eaaa92ecac996f24e0bff4b0ae13ebdfc0047c0ed906db3dd0489a038f4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1b172eaaa92ecac996f24e0bff4b0ae13ebdfc0047c0ed906db3dd0489a038f4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1b172eaaa92ecac996f24e0bff4b0ae13ebdfc0047c0ed906db3dd0489a038f4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1b172eaaa92ecac996f24e0bff4b0ae13ebdfc0047c0ed906db3dd0489a038f4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1b172eaaa92ecac996f24e0bff4b0ae13ebdfc0047c0ed906db3dd0489a038f4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1b172eaaa92ecac996f24e0bff4b0ae13ebdfc0047c0ed906db3dd0489a038f4

10

11

12

Date & time

2019-08-29
12:35:39

2019-08-27
09:12:05

2019-08-27
09:12:05

2019-08-27
09:12:05

2019-08-27
09:12:05

2019-08-03
02:59:20

2019-07-25
05:30:09

2019-07-15
05:12:48

2019-07-07
03:13:24

Transaction Id

1b172eaaa?2ecac996f24e

Obff4bBael3ebdfcB047cO

ed906db3dd0489a038f4

9d9c826702012f8e9c6088

4£82575806d0ed5db63681

c41356af847dabB427fe

9d9c826702012f8e9c6088

4t82575806d0ed5db63681

c41356af847dab0427fe

9d9c826702012f8e9c6088

4182575806d0edS5dh63681

c41356af847dabB427fe

9d9c826702012f8e9c6088

4£82575806d0ed5db63681

c41356af847dabB427fe

£5ef2130c67023e7dc084b

46404315682e01d54e04d4

426ea83e20el2ceb100a

69fa23427634bae06611d3

4b1b2d482b89619835618F

fba04b34ab42645031eb

630b2f8df728f975634daf

ebd1dbf1374777cf4acda8

£384d0863f9b2%9e7ebcd

6d49d0bBa48ccd406516ab

9d7d4cc2800aa85fcd%b72

379df2a680f4169429de

Amount

0.00505494

0.00528927

0.00547322

0.00580030

0.00538344

0.00528927

0.00514603

0.00509850

0.00547322

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1b172eaaa92ecac996f24e0bff4b0ae13ebdfc0047c0ed906db3dd0489a038f4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1b172eaaa92ecac996f24e0bff4b0ae13ebdfc0047c0ed906db3dd0489a038f4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1b172eaaa92ecac996f24e0bff4b0ae13ebdfc0047c0ed906db3dd0489a038f4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9d9c826702012f8e9c60884f82575806d0ed5db63681c41356af847da60427fe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9d9c826702012f8e9c60884f82575806d0ed5db63681c41356af847da60427fe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9d9c826702012f8e9c60884f82575806d0ed5db63681c41356af847da60427fe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9d9c826702012f8e9c60884f82575806d0ed5db63681c41356af847da60427fe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9d9c826702012f8e9c60884f82575806d0ed5db63681c41356af847da60427fe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9d9c826702012f8e9c60884f82575806d0ed5db63681c41356af847da60427fe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9d9c826702012f8e9c60884f82575806d0ed5db63681c41356af847da60427fe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9d9c826702012f8e9c60884f82575806d0ed5db63681c41356af847da60427fe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9d9c826702012f8e9c60884f82575806d0ed5db63681c41356af847da60427fe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9d9c826702012f8e9c60884f82575806d0ed5db63681c41356af847da60427fe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9d9c826702012f8e9c60884f82575806d0ed5db63681c41356af847da60427fe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9d9c826702012f8e9c60884f82575806d0ed5db63681c41356af847da60427fe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f5ef2130c67023e7dc084b46404315682e01d54e04d4426ea83e20e12ce6100a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f5ef2130c67023e7dc084b46404315682e01d54e04d4426ea83e20e12ce6100a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f5ef2130c67023e7dc084b46404315682e01d54e04d4426ea83e20e12ce6100a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/69fa23427634bae06611d34b1b2d482b89619835618ff6a04b34ab42645031eb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/69fa23427634bae06611d34b1b2d482b89619835618ff6a04b34ab42645031eb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/69fa23427634bae06611d34b1b2d482b89619835618ff6a04b34ab42645031eb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/630b2f8df728f975634dafebd1dbf1374777cf4acda8f384d0863f9b29e7ebcd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/630b2f8df728f975634dafebd1dbf1374777cf4acda8f384d0863f9b29e7ebcd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/630b2f8df728f975634dafebd1dbf1374777cf4acda8f384d0863f9b29e7ebcd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6d49d0b0a48ccd406516a69d7d4cc2800aa85fcd9b72379df2a680f4169429de
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6d49d0b0a48ccd406516a69d7d4cc2800aa85fcd9b72379df2a680f4169429de
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6d49d0b0a48ccd406516a69d7d4cc2800aa85fcd9b72379df2a680f4169429de

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Date & time

2019-06-30
02:54:22

2019-06-21
03:12:29

2019-06-15
02:56:27

2019-06-07
05:36:12

2019-06-04
23:16:18

2019-06-04
06:27:08

2019-06-01
13:01:06

2019-05-31
03:02:25

2019-05-27
14:10:51

Transaction Id

3d9f4304f21bfedc4c?asés8

ae0743chf7ch144994%ecb

c3fbhb3e369fcedabf85d

553ff2b944bbBb559345ba

34c7facf232f96575481céb

6f018448cab4479eb67c4

12e415d320838ff6631da2

785980a32f4033b4d8dc8d

e10e86be5026536b7e59

ae7t916f%9aabB8a7becO03fd

013dbéealcclb61a981a95b1

31548194668ed3999614

8ad0069ta49581c0%abel34

5a52384898d77597169015

a82dd5f03c1118b122ce

bc3cbhb7d6284fdb7c093351

h42821833835dcd09954dd

Qafcl86eb6522a2clhaaa

e09019ba991bfdSbc96761

64d226732ch8ab34el75f7

8303991bd70e1f9bcc49

6ccbc89al19daft7271ala25

99fdb7b1f3cc9ac7d?24308

24fe4d10cf048bf30211

268e6180a49cfald%2e9d67

6c0133f9at7277b72ect07

5dc5290b1cd73e917f8b

Amount

+ 0.00538344

+ 0.00580030

+ 0.00505494

+ 0.00518808

- 0.00564024

+ 0.00564024

- 0.00697447

+ 0.00697447

- 0.00548471

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3d9f4304f21bfedc4c9a68ae0743cbf7cb1449949ec6c3f6b3e369fce4abf85d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3d9f4304f21bfedc4c9a68ae0743cbf7cb1449949ec6c3f6b3e369fce4abf85d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3d9f4304f21bfedc4c9a68ae0743cbf7cb1449949ec6c3f6b3e369fce4abf85d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/553ff2b944bb0b559345ba34c7facf232f96575481c66f018448cab4479e67c4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/553ff2b944bb0b559345ba34c7facf232f96575481c66f018448cab4479e67c4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/553ff2b944bb0b559345ba34c7facf232f96575481c66f018448cab4479e67c4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/12e415d320838ff6631da2785980a32f4033b4d8dc8de10e86be5026536b7e59
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/12e415d320838ff6631da2785980a32f4033b4d8dc8de10e86be5026536b7e59
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/12e415d320838ff6631da2785980a32f4033b4d8dc8de10e86be5026536b7e59
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ae7f916f9aa08a7bec03fd013d6ea1cc161a981a95b131548194668ed3999614
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ae7f916f9aa08a7bec03fd013d6ea1cc161a981a95b131548194668ed3999614
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ae7f916f9aa08a7bec03fd013d6ea1cc161a981a95b131548194668ed3999614
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8ad0069fa49581c09abe345a52384898d77597169015a82dd5f03c1118b122ce
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8ad0069fa49581c09abe345a52384898d77597169015a82dd5f03c1118b122ce
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8ad0069fa49581c09abe345a52384898d77597169015a82dd5f03c1118b122ce
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bc3cb7d6284fdb7c093351b42821833835dcd09954dd0afc186e6522a2c1baaa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bc3cb7d6284fdb7c093351b42821833835dcd09954dd0afc186e6522a2c1baaa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bc3cb7d6284fdb7c093351b42821833835dcd09954dd0afc186e6522a2c1baaa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e09019ba991bfd5bc9676164d226732cb8ab34e175f78303991bd70e1f9bcc49
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e09019ba991bfd5bc9676164d226732cb8ab34e175f78303991bd70e1f9bcc49
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e09019ba991bfd5bc9676164d226732cb8ab34e175f78303991bd70e1f9bcc49
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6ccbc89a19daf7271a1a2599fdb7b1f3cc9ac7d9430824fe4d10cf048bf30211
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6ccbc89a19daf7271a1a2599fdb7b1f3cc9ac7d9430824fe4d10cf048bf30211
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6ccbc89a19daf7271a1a2599fdb7b1f3cc9ac7d9430824fe4d10cf048bf30211
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/268e6180a49cfa0d9e9d676c0133f9af7277b72ecf075dc5290b1cd73e917f8b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/268e6180a49cfa0d9e9d676c0133f9af7277b72ecf075dc5290b1cd73e917f8b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/268e6180a49cfa0d9e9d676c0133f9af7277b72ecf075dc5290b1cd73e917f8b

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Date & time

2019-05-27
14:10:51

2019-05-27
14:10:51

2019-05-27
14:10:51

2019-05-27
14:10:51

2019-05-27
14:10:51

2019-05-27
06:16:57

2019-05-22
05:52:01

2019-05-18
05:10:20

2019-05-14
06:49:43

Transaction Id

268e6180a49cfald%2e9d67

6c0133f9at7277b72ect07

5dc5290b1cd73e917f8b

268e6180a49cfald9e9d67

6c0133f9at7277b72ect07

5dc5290b1cd73e917f8b

268e6180a49cfafd9e9d67

6c0133f9af7277b72ect07

5dc5290b1cd73e917f8b

268e6180a49cfald%2e9d67

6c0133f9at7277b72ect07

5dc5290b1cd73e917f8b

268e6180a49cfafd9e9d67

6c0133f9at7277b72ect07

5dc5290b1cd73e917f8b

offaf7b72682662896803F

b78a99014075a39fd4a6fch

2aacest1587b10b23bas

d2090bc9d59e6d488d440f

14213681645bhc8169e992

c97d08b45130161d4a32

83e3adcbe2115fd48ff4d6

d685bf2cc186743811bd34

£2044592ct61288e2867

fc38eaf484088849d54d8b

c670d82732d88dd69e1748

5150121ccbb26ae8ac76

Amount

0.00600352

0.00648789

0.00520104

0.00577918

0.00547679

0.00577918

0.00600352

0.00520104

0.00548471

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/268e6180a49cfa0d9e9d676c0133f9af7277b72ecf075dc5290b1cd73e917f8b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/268e6180a49cfa0d9e9d676c0133f9af7277b72ecf075dc5290b1cd73e917f8b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/268e6180a49cfa0d9e9d676c0133f9af7277b72ecf075dc5290b1cd73e917f8b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/268e6180a49cfa0d9e9d676c0133f9af7277b72ecf075dc5290b1cd73e917f8b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/268e6180a49cfa0d9e9d676c0133f9af7277b72ecf075dc5290b1cd73e917f8b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/268e6180a49cfa0d9e9d676c0133f9af7277b72ecf075dc5290b1cd73e917f8b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/268e6180a49cfa0d9e9d676c0133f9af7277b72ecf075dc5290b1cd73e917f8b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/268e6180a49cfa0d9e9d676c0133f9af7277b72ecf075dc5290b1cd73e917f8b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/268e6180a49cfa0d9e9d676c0133f9af7277b72ecf075dc5290b1cd73e917f8b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/268e6180a49cfa0d9e9d676c0133f9af7277b72ecf075dc5290b1cd73e917f8b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/268e6180a49cfa0d9e9d676c0133f9af7277b72ecf075dc5290b1cd73e917f8b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/268e6180a49cfa0d9e9d676c0133f9af7277b72ecf075dc5290b1cd73e917f8b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/268e6180a49cfa0d9e9d676c0133f9af7277b72ecf075dc5290b1cd73e917f8b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/268e6180a49cfa0d9e9d676c0133f9af7277b72ecf075dc5290b1cd73e917f8b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/268e6180a49cfa0d9e9d676c0133f9af7277b72ecf075dc5290b1cd73e917f8b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5ff4f7b72682662896803fb78a99014075a39fd46fcb2aace5f1587b10b23ba5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5ff4f7b72682662896803fb78a99014075a39fd46fcb2aace5f1587b10b23ba5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5ff4f7b72682662896803fb78a99014075a39fd46fcb2aace5f1587b10b23ba5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d2090bc9d59e6d488d440f1421368f645bbc8169e992c97d08b45130161d4a32
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d2090bc9d59e6d488d440f1421368f645bbc8169e992c97d08b45130161d4a32
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d2090bc9d59e6d488d440f1421368f645bbc8169e992c97d08b45130161d4a32
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/83e3adcbe2115fd48ff4d6d685bf2cc186743811bd34f2044592cf61288e2867
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/83e3adcbe2115fd48ff4d6d685bf2cc186743811bd34f2044592cf61288e2867
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/83e3adcbe2115fd48ff4d6d685bf2cc186743811bd34f2044592cf61288e2867
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fc38eaf484088849d54d8bc670d82732d88dd69e17485150121ccbb26ae8ac76
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fc38eaf484088849d54d8bc670d82732d88dd69e17485150121ccbb26ae8ac76
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fc38eaf484088849d54d8bc670d82732d88dd69e17485150121ccbb26ae8ac76

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Date & time

2019-05-08
05:24:28

2019-04-27
06:05:24

2019-04-26
07:54:34

2019-04-23
05:40:28

2019-04-19
17:32:30

2019-04-19
17:32:30

2019-04-19
17:32:30

2019-04-18
05:05:00

2019-04-02
07:05:08

Transaction Id

0b9182d98cbebSafd45easdt

d96f15849d720a923a0ff6

06132286910530394836

89c99b486c6f40eablb736

3fl4cfcasc00cf442f7f03

edc0f6315fede33alb3

e4f1054040523f1d4abc38

e1199b67bd2bh99b%abdfé

6f03674cf75h8a976ed3

29d5616fc3808452155343

5C9e3c6520b105b27a6387

€911a94902actfa90e9f7

6bbeccb61e4204d0c97c4ch

ded0444258e482234f1F6F

49ee71711cab74072992

6bbeccb61e4204d0c97c4ch

de40444258e482234F1f6F

49ee71711cab74072992

6bbeccble4204d0c?7c4ch

de40444258e482234f1F6f

49ee71711cab74072992

7396604207409b3bbcéc22

1df0dlafcdf1238876d25F

cabab67422f601e7ab25

eclea4dbh418clb4fc8694

f06bb6debl19dea7bbefd4cO

b4f434ecdcl4dc085d8f

Amount

+ 0.00547679

+ 0.00648789

- 0.00543724

+ 0.00543724

- 0.00562572

- 0.00571214

- 0.00856660

+ 0.00571214

+ 0.00562572

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0b9182d98cbe5afd45ea3fd96f15849d720a923a0ff606f32286910530394836
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0b9182d98cbe5afd45ea3fd96f15849d720a923a0ff606f32286910530394836
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0b9182d98cbe5afd45ea3fd96f15849d720a923a0ff606f32286910530394836
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/89c99b486c6f40eab1b7363f14cfca4c00cf442f7f03edc0f6315fe0de33a0b3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/89c99b486c6f40eab1b7363f14cfca4c00cf442f7f03edc0f6315fe0de33a0b3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/89c99b486c6f40eab1b7363f14cfca4c00cf442f7f03edc0f6315fe0de33a0b3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e4f1054040523f1d4a6c38e1199b67bd2bb99b9abdf66f03674cf75b8a976ed3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e4f1054040523f1d4a6c38e1199b67bd2bb99b9abdf66f03674cf75b8a976ed3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e4f1054040523f1d4a6c38e1199b67bd2bb99b9abdf66f03674cf75b8a976ed3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/29d5616fc3808452f553435c9e3c6520b105b27a6387e911a94902acfa90e9f7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/29d5616fc3808452f553435c9e3c6520b105b27a6387e911a94902acfa90e9f7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/29d5616fc3808452f553435c9e3c6520b105b27a6387e911a94902acfa90e9f7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6bbecc61e4204d0c97c4c6de40444258e482234f1f6f49ee71711cab74072992
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6bbecc61e4204d0c97c4c6de40444258e482234f1f6f49ee71711cab74072992
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6bbecc61e4204d0c97c4c6de40444258e482234f1f6f49ee71711cab74072992
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6bbecc61e4204d0c97c4c6de40444258e482234f1f6f49ee71711cab74072992
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6bbecc61e4204d0c97c4c6de40444258e482234f1f6f49ee71711cab74072992
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6bbecc61e4204d0c97c4c6de40444258e482234f1f6f49ee71711cab74072992
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6bbecc61e4204d0c97c4c6de40444258e482234f1f6f49ee71711cab74072992
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6bbecc61e4204d0c97c4c6de40444258e482234f1f6f49ee71711cab74072992
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6bbecc61e4204d0c97c4c6de40444258e482234f1f6f49ee71711cab74072992
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7396604207409b3bbc6c221df0d1afcdf1238876d25fcabab67422f601e7ab25
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7396604207409b3bbc6c221df0d1afcdf1238876d25fcabab67422f601e7ab25
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7396604207409b3bbc6c221df0d1afcdf1238876d25fcabab67422f601e7ab25
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ec1ea4d6b418c1b4fc8694f06b6de619dea7b6efd4c0b4f434ecdc14dc085d8f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ec1ea4d6b418c1b4fc8694f06b6de619dea7b6efd4c0b4f434ecdc14dc085d8f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ec1ea4d6b418c1b4fc8694f06b6de619dea7b6efd4c0b4f434ecdc14dc085d8f

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

40 2019-03-18  656a842dc373f0488c4af762 + 0.00856660 BTC v
10:26:19 77fc54a1607ec913177058
dee45dS53h9e68hb56fc73

* USD values displayed at the time of transaction

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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